
Meet Results Page: 12012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Junior A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shilese Jones8021
Auburn

9.525 9.750 9.3259.200 37.800
1 1 7T 6T 1

1

Kyrsten Leazer8046
Cascade Elite

9.375 9.525 9.3009.500 37.700
2 5 1 11 2

2

Gracie Grant8020
Auburn

9.075 9.575 9.5259.275 37.450
10 3 3T 1 3

3

Samantha Thompson8170
Olympic

9.150 9.550 9.3509.275 37.325
7T 4 3T 5 4

4

Hannah Gates8146
National Academy01

8.950 9.675 9.3759.200 37.200
13T 2 7T 4 5

5

Abbigail Haws8055
Danik

8.950 9.375 9.3259.400 37.050
13T 9T 2 6T 6

6

Cheyenne Rosinski8025
Auburn

9.200 9.450 9.3258.925 36.900
5T 7T 12T 6T 7

7

Sydnie Rabacal8147
National Academy01

9.200 9.450 9.4008.825 36.875
5T 7T 15 3 8

8

Shelby M. Fow8069
Garland's

8.900 8.775 9.2259.250 36.150
15 16 5 12 9

9

Jasmine Lee8049
Cascade Elite West

8.425 9.500 8.9259.225 36.075
22 6 6 19 10T

10T

Alia Parra8201
VEGA

8.375 9.200 9.3259.175 36.075
23 13 9 6T 10T

10T

Grace Johnson8087
Gymnastics East

8.975 9.375 9.0758.625 36.050
12 9T 18T 14T 12

12

Hailey Schadt8156
Northwest

9.250 9.050 9.0258.500 35.825
3T 14 20 16 13

13

Isabelle Clark8053
Danik

9.250 8.625 8.8508.775 35.500
3T 18 16 22 14

14

Makailee Gemmer8168
Olympic

9.025 9.300 9.0008.150 35.475
11 11 25 17 15

15

Sarah Le8131
Mid-Columbia

9.150 8.350 8.8009.125 35.425
7T 21 11 23 16

16

Jaya Cannady8045
Cascade Elite

8.500 8.875 9.1008.675 35.150
19T 15 17 13 17

17

Liese Watson8172
Olympic

8.100 9.225 8.7508.875 34.950
24 12 14 24 18

18

Madeline Shoblom8013
Athletic Edge

8.775 8.700 8.9758.475 34.925
16 17 21 18 19

19

Tessa Lazich8088
Gymnastics East

9.125 7.100 9.4259.150 34.800
9 25 10 2 20

20

Tamya Hicks8193
Smiley's

8.650 8.075 8.9008.625 34.250
17 22 18T 20T 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Junior A

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Beal8052
Danik

8.550 8.400 8.9008.200 34.050
18 19T 24 20T 22

22

Ashleigh Cate8047
Cascade Elite West

8.500 7.500 9.0758.925 34.000
19T 24 12T 14T 23

23

Kennadie Ursenbach8058
Danik

8.500 7.700 9.3258.450 33.975
19T 23 22 6T 24

24

Jordan Stretch8157
Northwest

__.___ 8.400 0.0008.275 16.675
25T 19T 23 25T 25

25

Hannah Noyes8150
Naydenov01

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
25T 26 26 25T 26

26



Meet Results Page: 12012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Junior B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kendall Covey8126
Metropolitan

9.575 9.650 9.5009.400 38.125
1 2 4T 1 1

1

Dalia Syrek8027
Auburn

9.300 9.700 9.3259.450 37.775
6 1 2T 3T 2

2

Kendal Toy8063
Emerald City01

9.250 9.575 9.3009.500 37.625
8 4 1 5T 3

3

Ciello Magsanide8181
Rainbow

9.150 9.500 9.4009.325 37.375
9T 8 6 2 4

4

Jennifer Powers8110
Leading Edge01

9.450 9.525 8.9259.450 37.350
3 7 2T 18 5

5

Alexandria Tate8028
Auburn

9.150 9.475 9.3009.400 37.325
9T 9 4T 5T 6

6

Milana Brane8043
Cascade Elite

9.050 9.550 9.3259.250 37.175
13 5T 8 3T 7

7

Mariah Tanner8101
Hawaiian Island

9.150 9.625 9.2509.050 37.075
9T 3 11 7 8

8

Mya Mulligan8100
Hawaiian Island

9.275 9.350 9.0259.300 36.950
7 13 7 16 9

9

Nicole Lauro8099
Hawaiian Island

9.475 9.550 9.1008.775 36.900
2 5T 15 12T 10

10

Amanda Fassold8065
FlightSchool

9.325 9.375 9.1009.075 36.875
5 12 10 12T 11

11

Kaysha Walford8142
NW Aerials

8.850 9.425 9.1758.900 36.350
15 10T 13 9 12

12

Clare Cantus8018
Auburn

8.775 9.425 9.0008.825 36.025
16 10T 14 17 13

13

Aliyah Cabrera8167
Olympic

9.075 9.125 9.0508.750 36.000
12 15T 16T 14T 14

14

Julie Meredith8056
Danik

8.525 8.900 9.1509.125 35.700
18T 18T 9 10T 15

15

Olivia Carrillo8162
OMEGA01

8.525 9.250 8.7008.750 35.225
18T 14 16T 20 16

16

Mika Domingo8105
Island Tumblers

8.450 8.750 9.0508.950 35.200
21 20 12 14T 17

17

Kiari Gier8098
Hawaiian Island

9.375 8.725 8.3008.550 34.950
4 21 20 23 18

18

Kyra McFeely8031
Avant Coeur

8.700 8.900 8.5508.675 34.825
17 18T 19 22 19

19

Carli Preuit8169
Olympic

8.875 8.200 8.7508.400 34.225
14 24 21 19 20

20

Victoria Smith8042
Bronco Elite

8.525 8.275 9.1508.075 34.025
18T 23 22 10T 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Junior B

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Molly Rosenbeck8139
Mountain View

8.275 9.050 9.2256.600 33.150
22 17 24 8 22

22

Ashlyn Zollinger8121
Madison

8.125 8.700 8.6507.600 33.075
23 22 23 21 23

23

Abbey Gregory8164
OMEGA01

__.___ 9.125 0.0008.725 17.850
24 15T 18 24 24

24



Meet Results Page: 12012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Junior C
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Samantha Smith8026
Auburn

9.350 9.400 9.3759.400 37.525
1 5T 1T 3 1

1

Alexandra Jagielski8149
Naydenov01

9.175 9.500 9.3009.350 37.325
5T 1T 3 6T 2T

2T

Sophie Anderson8143
National Academy01

9.200 9.400 9.4009.325 37.325
2T 5T 4 1T 2T

2T

Sydney Marinos8023
Auburn

9.050 9.400 9.4009.300 37.150
9T 5T 5 1T 4

4

Alisandra Marvel8060
Denali

9.050 9.500 9.3258.725 36.600
9T 1T 14 4T 5

5

Fancee Neilson8102
Idaho Elite

8.975 9.450 8.9759.175 36.575
14T 4 6 21T 6

6

Britney Wolfe8108
Island Tumblers

9.200 8.750 9.2009.400 36.550
2T 20 1T 11T 7

7

Hayley Evans8145
National Academy01

8.600 9.475 9.2009.150 36.425
20T 3 7T 11T 8

8

Lauren Walden8158
Northwest

8.800 9.100 9.3259.025 36.250
17 13 9 4T 9

9

Samantha Wallace8171
Olympic

8.850 9.075 9.1758.950 36.050
16 14 10T 14 10

10

Kira Perdido8107
Island Tumblers

9.150 8.975 9.2008.700 36.025
7 17 15 11T 11

11

Alexa Dietz8196
VEGA

9.025 9.225 9.1258.575 35.950
12 9T 16 17T 12

12

Nina Evans8197
VEGA

9.175 9.225 9.1258.350 35.875
5T 9* 17 17T 13T

13T

Alexa McClung8012
Athletic Edge

8.600 9.225 9.1508.900 35.875
20T 9* 13 15T 13T

13T

Tenley Mjelde8095
Hart's01

9.200 9.200 8.9008.300 35.600
2T 12 18T 23 15

15

Courtney Giessinger8010
Athletic Edge

9.000 9.025 9.2258.250 35.500
13 15T 21 10 16

16

Naleia Gomes8127
Metropolitan

9.050 7.550 9.2759.150 35.025
9T 26 7T 8 17

17

Kendal Shride8178
Precision Elite01

9.100 8.450 9.1258.300 34.975
8 24 18T 17T 18

18

Emily Beck8071
Grace

8.625 8.800 9.1508.150 34.725
19 18T 22 15T 19

19

Victoria Prouty8177
Precision Elite01

8.575 9.025 8.9758.125 34.700
22 15T 23 21T 20

20

Destiny Onaka8106
Island Tumblers

8.125 8.800 9.0758.300 34.300
25T 18T 18T 20 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Junior C

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Taylor Buck8203
Westside

8.975 7.000 9.2508.950 34.175
14T 27 10T 9 22

22

Nikki Hansen8048
Cascade Elite West

8.525 8.700 9.3007.350 33.875
24 21T 27 6T 23

23

Cambria Youngstrom8119
Madison

8.550 8.700 8.6007.850 33.700
23 21T 24 25 24

24

Tessa Depasquale8029
Avant Coeur

8.125 8.600 8.7507.575 33.050
25T 23 25 24 25

25

Lucy Hacking8209
Madison

8.650 8.150 8.5007.400 32.700
18 25 26 26 26

26

Jaelyn Domingo8103
Island Tumblers

0.000 9.250 0.0008.925 18.175
27 8 12 27 27

27



Meet Results Page: 12012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Junior D
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sidney Brown8044
Cascade Elite

9.500 9.550 9.5759.425 38.050
1 1 1 1 1

1

Alexis Amsel8067
Garland's

8.950 9.475 9.2009.150 36.775
8 2 4 6T 2

2

Makena Chatlin8070
Gem State

8.825 9.350 9.1009.000 36.275
10T 5 6 10T 3T

3T

Alara Jones8198
VEGA

8.500 9.250 9.3009.225 36.275
17T 6 2T 3 3T

3T

Carley Compton8123
Metro01

9.125 9.400 9.0508.450 36.025
4 4 14T 15T 5

5

Kylie Reese8148
National Academy01

9.075 9.200 9.3257.925 35.525
6 7 23 2 6

6

Natalie Pfaff8194
USGA01

8.825 9.125 9.0758.450 35.475
10T 8 14T 12* 7T

7T

Kathleen Jacobsen8076
Grace

8.400 8.950 9.0759.050 35.475
20 12 5 12* 7T

7T

Brinley Reed8122
Magic Valley

8.675 9.425 8.7508.550 35.400
14 3 13 23 9T

9T

Saige Polanik8006
All American

9.000 8.600 9.2258.575 35.400
7 18 12 4T 9T

9T

Madison Weidner8014
Athletic Edge

9.150 8.800 9.0508.250 35.250
3 14T 20T 15T 11

11

Alaina Pier8005
All American

8.725 8.075 9.2009.225 35.225
13 21 2T 6T 12T

12T

Amanda Kelly8040
Bronco Elite

8.600 9.075 9.1258.425 35.225
15 9T 18 8T 12T

12T

Kailey Springer8111
Lone Mountain02

8.900 8.800 9.0758.450 35.225
9 14T 14T 12T 12T

12T

Regan Hunt8128
Metropolitan

8.200 9.075 8.8758.825 34.975
23 9T 8 20 15

15

Amanda Deegan8192
Sidney

8.500 8.925 8.7008.750 34.875
17T 13 10T 24 16

16

Geneva Thompson8093
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.250 8.750 9.0008.750 34.750
22 17 10T 18 17

17

Breanna Couts8050
Crystals

9.100 8.125 9.0258.400 34.650
5 20 19 17 18

18

Alexis Tyler8007
All American

8.350 8.800 9.1008.250 34.500
21 14T 20T 10T 19

19

Ella Moss8057
Danik

8.550 8.325 8.8008.800 34.475
16 19 9 21 20

20

Emily Eddington8054
Danik

8.500 8.050 8.7758.900 34.225
17T 22 7 22 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Junior D

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Crystal Wilson8015
Athletic Edge

9.225 7.575 9.2258.050 34.075
2 25 22 4T 22

22

Sarah Carlson8068
Garland's

8.775 7.650 9.1258.450 34.000
12 24 14T 8T 23

23

Janyce Apuya8179
Rainbow

__.___ 8.975 0.000__.___ 8.975
24T 11 24T 25T 24

24

Olivia Guerrero8190
Salem01

__.___ __.___ 8.900__.___ 8.900
24T 26 24T 19 25

25

Shelby Davis8144
National Academy01

__.___ 7.850 0.000__.___ 7.850
24T 23 24T 25T 26

26



Meet Results Page: 12012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Senior A
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Karly Gushiken8180
Rainbow

9.525 9.375 9.3258.925 37.150
1 2 7 3 1

1

Krissy Thomas8161
OGA03

9.150 9.425 9.0258.875 36.475
5 1 9 15 2

2

Caitlin Cooper8205
Westside

9.375 9.225 9.2008.525 36.325
2 7 14 7 3

3

Megan Markle8003
Acrovision

8.850 9.325 9.1508.950 36.275
12 4 6 9T 4

4

Sarah Gilstrap8159
OGA03

8.750 9.300 9.1009.075 36.225
14 5T 2T 11T 5T

5T

Audrey Hinatsu8184
Riverside

9.025 9.200 9.0009.000 36.225
7T 8 4T 16 5T

5T

Miranda Trujillo8097
Hart's01

8.925 9.350 9.1008.825 36.200
11 3 10 11T 7

7

Hannah Hamlin8073
Grace

8.650 8.825 9.1509.250 35.875
15T 14 1 9T 8

8

Ciera Weber8091
Gymnastics East

9.200 8.900 9.0508.550 35.700
3T 13 13 14 9

9

Taylor Sugg8185
Riverside

9.000 9.050 9.2758.175 35.500
9 11 18 5T 10

10

Jami Stone8061
Denali

8.950 9.100 8.6258.700 35.375
10 9 11 21 11

11

Amanda Larsen8084
Gym Northwest

8.650 8.475 9.1758.900 35.200
15T 18 8 8 12

12

Winter Osborne8082
Gym Inc.

8.300 8.525 9.3009.000 35.125
21 17 4T 4 13

13

Kati Ambrose8016
Auburn

8.600 8.000 9.4259.075 35.100
17 20T 2T 1 14

14

Abi Mulvahill8096
Hart's01

8.375 9.300 8.8508.350 34.875
19 5T 15 17 15

15

Keani Saito8182
Rainbow

8.350 9.075 8.7758.600 34.800
20 10 12 20 16

16

Dani Lawson8030
Avant Coeur

9.200 8.575 8.5508.200 34.525
3T 15 17 23 17

17

Lydia Ingram8206
Westside

8.400 8.950 9.2757.750 34.375
18 12 19 5T 18

18

Nicole Turner8202
Velocity

9.075 8.200 9.1007.700 34.075
6 19 20 11T 19

19

Chloe Seferos8033
Bainbridge Island

9.025 8.550 8.8007.650 34.025
7T 16 21 18T 20

20

Maya Fletcher8086
Gymnastics East

8.800 8.000 8.8007.000 32.600
13 20T 22 18T 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Senior A

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaitlin Campbell8113
MAC02

__.___ 0.000 9.4008.300 17.700
22T 22T 16 2 22

22

Ali Brandt8189
SPORT

__.___ 0.000 8.575__.___ 8.575
22T 22T 23T 22 23

23

Annie Kump8004
All American

__.___ 0.000 7.7250.000 7.725
22T 22T 23T 24 24

24

Penelope Carpenter8019
Auburn

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
22* 22* 23* 25* 25*

25*

Christina Murray8200
VEGA

__.___ 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
22* 22* 23* 25* 25*

25*



Meet Results Page: 12012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Senior B
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Hanna Luong8022
Auburn

9.250 9.225 9.5509.150 37.175
2 3 2 1 1

1

Annie Sharpe8116
MAC02

9.100 9.500 9.3259.000 36.925
7 1 4T 5 2

2

Tara Budiselic8204
Westside

9.475 8.350 9.2759.100 36.200

1 15 3 7 3
3

Casey Wilson8152
Northshore

9.200 9.150 9.0008.725 36.075
4T 4 11 17T 4

4

Pamela Correa8186
Roach

8.825 9.250 9.1008.700 35.875
12T 2 12 12T 5

5

Morgan Jahnsen8140
NW Aerials

8.775 8.950 9.3008.750 35.775
14 6 9T 6 6

6

Manisha Haken8183
Redmond

8.275 8.800 9.1509.275 35.500
21 11 1 10T 7

7

Ashley Huynh (Winn)8191
Salem01

8.750 8.850 9.0508.825 35.475
15 7T 7 15 8

8

Julia Bautel8017
Auburn

8.975 8.975 9.1008.400 35.450
10 5 16 12T 9

9

Johannah Cogen8163
OMEGA01

8.350 8.650 9.4259.000 35.425
20 12 4T 2 10

10

Kylie Decker8008
Anchorage

9.150 8.850 9.0258.200 35.225
6 7T 20 16 11

11

Mari Domingo8104
Island Tumblers

8.150 8.825 9.3758.800 35.150
24 10 8 4 12

12

Lianne McLanahan8129
Metropolitan

9.225 7.550 9.4008.950 35.125
3 20T 6 3 13

13

Emily Timchak8083
Gym Inc.

8.400 8.850 9.0758.350 34.675
18T 7T 18 14 14

14

Annika Dayton8151
Northshore

8.825 8.250 9.2008.275 34.550
12T 16 19 9 15

15

Keira Lathrop8079
Gym Elite

9.050 8.000 8.8508.375 34.275
8 18 17 23 16

16

Hannah Hurst8165
OMEGA01

9.000 8.600 8.6507.950 34.200
9 13T 24 24 17

17

Kiera Magrane8141
NW Aerials

8.200 8.150 9.2258.525 34.100
23 17 14 8 18

18

Christina Aragon8034
Billings

8.900 7.550 8.9008.425 33.775
11 20T 15 20T 19

19

Hannah Moncur8078
Great Falls

8.575 7.825 9.1508.125 33.675
16 19 21 10T 20

20

Abby Zollinger8120
Madison

8.250 8.600 8.4507.900 33.200
22 13T 25 25 21

21



Meet Results Page: 22012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Senior B

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Madison Margolis8011
Athletic Edge

9.200 7.000 9.0007.975 33.175
4T 23 22T 17T 22

22

Ceirra Williams8059
Danik

8.450 6.850 9.0008.600 32.900
17 24 13 17T 23

23

Sage Schiller8136
Mismo01

8.400 7.500 8.9007.975 32.775
18T 22 22T 20T 24

24

Arielle Yamada8109
Island Tumblers

0.000 __.___ 8.8758.750 17.625
25 25 9T 22 25

25



Meet Results Page: 12012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 8 - Senior C
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/15/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eden Robles8024
Auburn

9.375 9.700 9.4759.375 37.925
1 1 1 1 1

1

Rikki Uhrich8089
Gymnastics East

9.250 8.825 9.4509.275 36.800
3T 15 2 2 2

2

Laci Mae James8002
ABK

9.250 9.150 9.3008.975 36.675
3T 9 9 4 3

3

Hanna Schulte8124
Metro01

9.050 9.450 9.1758.950 36.625
9T 3 10T 9 4

4

Victoria Green8207
Wings

9.150 9.400 8.9508.925 36.425
6T 4 13 17 5

5

Elizabeth Winstead8133
Mid-Columbia

9.150 9.000 8.9759.200 36.325
6T 12 5 16 6

6

Morgan Cope8038
Black Hills

8.975 9.275 9.1508.875 36.275
12 6 14 10T 7

7

Toni Cox8072
Grace

8.700 9.225 9.2508.950 36.125
15 8 10T 5 8

8

Madison Unson8090
Gymnastics East

9.000 8.675 9.2259.075 35.975
11 18 7T 6 9

9

Natalie Obradovich8115
MAC02

8.550 9.625 8.7009.075 35.950
20T 2 7T 22T 10

10

Haley Chan8195
VEGA

8.550 8.950 9.1509.225 35.875
20T 13T 4 10T 11

11

Lina Le8130
Mid-Columbia

9.050 8.950 8.6509.150 35.800
9T 13T 6 24 12

12

Sarah Rice8032
Bainbridge Island

9.325 8.625 8.7508.950 35.650
2 19* 10T 20 13T

13T

Theresa Galati8114
MAC02

9.200 9.250 8.6008.600 35.650
5 7 19 25 13T

13T

Emily Eisma8212
ABK

9.125 8.625 9.2008.700 35.650
8 19* 16 7T 13T

13T

Melissa Hayes8094
Hart's01

8.475 9.375 9.1258.650 35.625
22 5 18 13 16

16

Lindi Mattinson8211
Northwest

8.450 8.375 9.1509.250 35.225
23T 22 3 10T 17

17

Olivia McDaniel8066
FlightSchool

8.900 8.800 8.7008.675 35.075
13 16T 17 22T 18

18

Maranda Daceus8153
Northwest

8.800 9.125 9.0258.075 35.025
14 10 25 15 19

19

Victoria Waltz8174
Palouse

8.575 9.050 8.7258.200 34.550
19 11 23T 21 20

20

Marina Duncan-Cherry8134
Mismo01

8.250 7.900 9.2008.850 34.200
25 24 15 7T 21

21
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Anderson8051
Danik

8.600 8.800 8.5508.225 34.175
18 16T 22 26 22

22

Kaitlyn Gross8173
Palouse

8.450 8.500 8.1758.250 33.375
23T 21 21 27 23

23

Annalyssa Paradee8092
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.675 7.450 8.8758.200 33.200
16T 25 23T 18 24

24

Cecilia Watkins8175
Palouse

8.125 8.100 8.8508.000 33.075
26 23 26 19 25

25

Madeline Welch8125
Metro01

8.675 __.___ 9.0750.000 17.750
16T 26T 27 14 26

26

Amy House8138
Mountain View

0.000 __.___ 9.3508.350 17.700
27 26T 20 3 27

27
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katriel Smith8160
OGA03

9.400 9.500 9.3259.175 37.400
3 1 2 2T 1

1

Hollynd Boyden8112
MAC02

9.500 9.300 9.2509.075 37.125

1 5 3 6T 2
2

Lily Hoch8137
Mountain View

9.275 9.450 9.2758.800 36.800
5 2 11T 4T 3

3

Deanna Lagunas8041
Bronco Elite

9.175 9.250 9.2259.025 36.675
9T 6 4 8 4

4

Jordan Helgeson8155
Northwest

9.025 9.050 9.0509.350 36.475
12T 8 1 14 5

5

Alexandria Biden8080
Gym Inc.

9.175 8.850 9.2759.000 36.300
9T 11 5 4T 6

6

Kassandra Morrison8166
OMEGA01

9.425 8.400 9.4008.950 36.175
2 18 7 1 7

7

Jasmin Karlous8199
VEGA

9.325 8.825 9.1008.900 36.150
4 12 8T 12 8

8

Sydney Thomas8118
MAC02

9.125 9.350 8.9008.725 36.100
11 4 14 19T 9T

9T

Sarah Noble8062
Eastside

9.250 8.950 9.3258.575 36.100
6 10 16 2T 9T

9T

Hayley Sites8009
Arctic Gymnastic

9.200 8.975 9.1258.450 35.750
8 9 17 11 11

11

Morgan Thomas8117
MAC02

8.950 9.400 9.2507.700 35.300
14 3 23 6T 12

12

Rachel Howard8075
Grace

8.850 8.450 9.1758.800 35.275
16T 17 11T 9T 13

13

Justice Ladenburg8077
Grace

8.600 8.600 8.9508.850 35.000
18 15 10 16T 14

14

Jessica Hogue8074
Grace

8.350 8.775 8.6758.975 34.775
20T 13 6 22 15

15

Emma Fulton8035
Billings

8.850 8.500 9.0008.225 34.575
16T 16 19 15 16

16

Brooke Neater8064
Flathead

8.525 8.750 8.9008.350 34.525
19 14 18 19T 17

17

Justine Johnson8081
Gym Inc.

9.225 8.300 9.0757.850 34.450
7 19 22 13 18

18

Gretchen Gingerich8039
Bronco Elite

9.025 7.150 8.9258.775 33.875
12T 22T 13 18 19

19

Corty Hilla8135
Mismo01

8.925 7.775 8.9508.100 33.750
15 21 21 16T 20

20

Leah Rapacz8036
Billings

8.350 7.150 8.7008.150 32.350
20T 22T 20 21 21

21
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym
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Gabrielle Diebner8085
Gymnastics East

__.___ 9.100 8.6258.900 26.625
23T 7 8T 23 22

22

Candace Hamilton8208
Billings

8.050 7.900 0.0008.625 24.575
22 20 15 24 23

23

Kelsey Harnar8176
Precision Elite01

__.___ __.___ 9.1750.000 9.175
23T 24 24 9T 24

24
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristina Peterson9083
Metropolitan

9.425 9.200 9.5259.350 37.500
1 3 1 1 1

1

Jaden Andrus9121
VEGA

9.150 9.275 9.3509.200 36.975
4 2 3 3 2

2

Stephanie Gray9095
Naydenov01

9.225 9.350 8.7759.275 36.625
2 1 2 11 3

3

Catherine Godzyk9111
Precision Elite01

9.075 9.100 9.3758.550 36.100
5T 4 9T 2 4T

4T

Kristin Bivens9122
VEGA

8.750 9.000 9.2509.100 36.100
10 5 4T 5 4T

4T

Ashley Kempf9096
Naydenov01

8.950 8.825 9.1509.100 36.025
9 7 4T 6T 6

6

Jaimee Fields9047
Garland's

9.075 8.350 9.2759.075 35.775
5T 11 6 4 7

7

Lacy Eddleston9031
Cascade All Stars

9.075 8.850 8.9758.550 35.450
5T 6 9T 9 8

8

Jenna Domingo9068
Island Tumblers

9.200 8.600 9.1508.400 35.350
3 9 12 6T 9

9

Charlotte Welch9082
Metro01

9.025 8.725 8.4758.700 34.925
8 8 8 13 10

10

Zoey LaRue9024
Avant Coeur

8.675 8.100 8.9259.025 34.725
11 12 7 10 11

11

Kaylee Fiske9001
360 Gymnastics

8.200 7.900 9.1508.550 33.800
13 13 9T 6T 12

12

Brooklynn Tarr9042
Dynamic01

8.525 8.500 8.6507.250 32.925
12 10 13 12 13

13
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym
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Tori Choi9010
Arctic Gymnastic

9.525 9.550 9.4009.450 37.925
2 2 1T 3 1

1

Ashley Albrecht9070
Leading Edge01

9.600 9.625 9.4509.200 37.875

1 1 3 2 2
2

Kayla Porter9035
Cascade Elite

9.200 9.350 9.3509.450 37.350
6 6 1T 4 3

3

Alexis Takara9020
Auburn

9.125 9.450 9.2759.125 36.975
7 4 4 5 4

4

Jada Czysz-Deboer9045
Emerald City01

9.225 8.725 9.5259.000 36.475
5 9 7 1 5

5

Kaitlyn Lane9026
Black Hills

9.375 9.525 8.6508.725 36.275
3 3 9 15 6

6

Abbi Murphy9126
Wings

9.025 9.100 8.8508.950 35.925
11T 7 8 13 7

7

Lauren Lauro9064
Hawaiian Island

9.100 9.375 8.9758.350 35.800
8T 5 15 10 8

8

Zoe McNeill9119
Seattle

9.025 9.050 8.7258.375 35.175
11T 8 14 14 9

9

Chloe Camello9113
Rainbow

8.975 8.500 9.0508.400 34.925
14T 10 13 9 10

10

Nicole Cristdbal9069
Kona Aerials

9.275 8.075 8.9508.600 34.900
4 14 10 11 11

11

Micah Parra9124
VEGA

9.100 7.650 8.9259.050 34.725
8T 17T 5 12 12

12

Miya Makabe9115
Rainbow

9.050 8.300 8.1009.025 34.475
10 12T 6 18 13

13

Maela Lazaro9114
Rainbow

8.675 8.050 9.2258.500 34.450
18 15 11 6 14

14

Alyssa Looney9013
Athletic Edge

9.000 8.350 8.5008.425 34.275
13 11 12 16 15

15

Amanda Wiebenga9014
Athletic Edge

8.975 8.300 9.0757.800 34.150
14T 12T 18 7T 16

16

Alexi Speas9041
Danik

8.700 7.775 9.0758.075 33.625
17 16 17 7T 17

17

Grace Allen9089
Mt Helena

8.800 7.650 8.3758.325 33.150
16 17T 16 17 18

18
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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allyson Rudd9027
Black Hills

9.225 9.200 8.9509.300 36.675
3 7T 2 7 1

1

Sienna Brane9032
Cascade Elite

9.050 9.575 8.6509.225 36.500
7T 1 3 13 2

2

Amanda LaPenes9062
Hawaiian Island

9.500 9.475 9.2758.000 36.250

1 2 13 2 3
3

Hannah Everman9038
Cascade Elite West

9.150 9.200 8.8009.000 36.150
6 7T 4T 11 4

4

Alexis Walmer9030
Bronco Elite

9.200 9.250 9.3008.150 35.900
4T 5 12 1 5

5

Lillie Minor9097
Naydenov01

9.050 9.100 8.6758.950 35.775
7T 9 6 12 6

6

Ashley Castle9025
Black Hills

8.850 9.325 8.8758.700 35.750
12 4 10 10 7

7

Halley Gillen9086
Mid-Columbia

9.200 9.225 8.9258.325 35.675
4T 6 11 8 8

8

Courtney Cutting9023
Avant Coeur

9.300 8.400 9.0508.875 35.625
2 10 8 4T 9

9

Haley Slocombe9048
Garland's

8.975 8.375 9.0509.000 35.400
10T 11 4T 4T 10

10

Celeste Klug9123
VEGA

9.000 8.300 8.9008.900 35.100
9 12 7 9 11

11

Emily Wilson9125
VEGA

8.975 8.025 9.1508.750 34.900
10T 13 9 3 12

12

Hannah Norman9093
National Academy01

__.___ 9.350 9.0009.325 27.675
13 3 1 6 13

13
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jaime Law9105
PEAK Elite

9.225 9.350 9.3259.475 37.375
5 3 1 4T 1

1

Emma Byrd9028
Bronco Elite

9.450 9.650 9.2009.000 37.300
3 1 5 7T 2

2

Stephanie Wright9101
Northwest

9.375 9.200 9.3509.225 37.150
4 4T 3 2T 3

3

Grace Donaghy9075
MAC02

9.150 9.500 9.3509.025 37.025
6T 2 4 2T 4

4

Haley Roy9019
Auburn

9.550 9.200 9.4008.800 36.950

1 4T 7 1 5
5

Lena Greene9080
Metro01

9.150 9.075 9.3259.250 36.800
6T 6T 2 4T 6

6

Jenna Schlosser9100
Northwest

9.475 8.700 9.2757.900 35.350
2 10 13 6 7T

7T

Sunako Remillard9066
Hawaiian Island

8.775 9.075 8.8008.700 35.350
11 6T 8T 13 7T

7T

Jacoby Miles9116
Roach

8.875 8.675 9.1258.625 35.300
10 11 10 10 9

9

Melissa Wenzel9085
Metropolitan

8.575 8.875 8.8508.975 35.275
12 8 6 11T 10

10

Danielle Duran9012
Athletic Edge

8.950 8.850 9.2008.200 35.200
8 9 12 7T 11

11

Viktoriya Rizvanova9040
Danik

8.125 8.000 8.8508.700 33.675
13 12 8T 11T 12

12

Lynnzee Highland9005
Anchorage

8.900 6.700 9.1758.450 33.225
9 13 11 9 13

13
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Eleanor Pascoe-Long9094
National Academy01

9.750 9.675 9.1509.025 37.600
1 1 2 3 1

1

Kaitlin Mohr9079
Meridian Academy

9.175 7.825 9.4759.200 35.675
3 5 1 1 2

2

Keeley Kirkley9053
Grace

8.950 9.325 9.1258.150 35.550
5T 2 8 4 3T

3T

Julia Salazar9055
Grace

9.200 9.150 8.6508.550 35.550
2 3 5T 5 3T

3T

Cierra Lauro9063
Hawaiian Island

8.950 9.000 8.3258.750 35.025
5T 4 3 6 5

5

Kristen Place9002
Acrovision

9.050 7.050 9.3008.650 34.050
4 6 4 2 6

6

Allena Shimabukuro9110
Pantheon

8.150 6.500 7.8008.550 31.000
7 7 5T 8 7

7

Leiana Clemente9067
Island Tumblers

__.___ __.___ 7.8758.450 16.325
8T 8T 7 7 8

8

Amy Blyckert9098
Northwest

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
8T 8T 9 9 9

9
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lilly KaiserSchmidt9072
Leading Edge01

9.300 9.250 9.3759.475 37.400
4T 8 1 4T 1

1

Symone Griffin9016
Auburn

9.350 9.450 9.4758.850 37.125
3 2 9 2 2

2

Jade Cottrell9015
Auburn

9.525 9.275 9.2259.025 37.050

1 7 5 6T 3
3

Jillian Ohlemeier9073
Leading Edge01

9.300 8.875 9.4259.250 36.850
4T 10 2 3 4

4

Kiya Bjorge9046
Garland's

9.250 9.400 9.5258.350 36.525
6 3T 12 1 5

5

Emily Packham9078
MAC02

9.100 9.700 8.7508.950 36.500
10T 1 6T 17 6

6

Maryanna Peterson9084
Metropolitan

9.375 9.150 9.1508.800 36.475
2 9 10T 12 7

7

Tierney Goaslind9051
Grace

8.500 9.375 9.2009.175 36.250
17 5 3 8T 8

8

Ana Sabates9036
Cascade Elite

8.625 9.400 9.2258.950 36.200
16 3T 6T 6T 9T

9T

Courtney Vacek9104
OGA03

9.100 8.750 9.2009.150 36.200
10T 11 4 8T 9T

9T

Shelby Lee9029
Bronco Elite

9.150 8.650 9.2008.900 35.900
8 12 8 8T 11

11

Abby Webb9108
Palouse

9.125 7.875 9.3758.800 35.175
9 16 10T 4T 12

12

Carrie Otterness9106
Pacific

8.725 9.350 8.9508.050 35.075
15 6 16 16 13

13

Julia Williams9117
SPORT

9.175 8.050 9.1008.325 34.650
7 13T 13 13 14

14

Jenna Hayes9043
Eastside

9.025 8.050 9.0258.150 34.250
12 13T 15 15 15

15

Casey Mai9107
Palouse

8.850 8.025 9.2007.800 33.875
13T 15 17 8T 16

16

Courtney Carl9088
Mismo01

8.850 6.700 9.0758.225 32.850
13T 17 14 14 17

17
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Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexandra Kennedy9017
Auburn

9.700 9.525 9.5008.900 37.625
1 1 6 1 1

1

Bria Hamlin9052
Grace

9.050 9.275 9.3759.350 37.050
10 6 1 2 2

2

Elizabeth Pecsok9103
OGA03

9.450 9.225 9.2759.000 36.950
2 7 5 3T 3

3

Madyson Hite9092
National Academy01

9.125 9.400 9.2758.800 36.600
8 4 7 3T 4

4

McElle McCartney9077
MAC02

8.650 9.500 9.1759.225 36.550
14 2T 2T 9 5

5

Rachelle LeGresley9034
Cascade Elite

9.100 9.500 9.2758.600 36.475
9 2T 8 3T 6

6

Kendra Daniels9056
Gym Northwest

9.300 8.675 9.2259.050 36.250
3 10 4 8 7

7

Francesca Smith9087
Mid-Columbia

9.200 8.375 9.0759.225 35.875
7 13 2T 11 8

8

Kelsey Jaquish9003
All American

9.225 8.600 9.2758.300 35.400
5T 11 11 3T 9

9

Savanah Lohr9065
Hawaiian Island

9.250 9.350 9.2507.350 35.200
4 5 14 7 10T

10T

Tena Newhouse9011
Arctic Gymnastic

9.025 8.800 9.1508.225 35.200
11T 8 13 10 10T

10T

Madilyn Visscher9120
Top Flyte02

9.025 8.750 8.8008.400 34.975
11T 9 10 12 12

12

Jennifer Chan9039
Danik

9.225 8.400 8.7258.450 34.800
5T 12 9 14 13

13

Elizabeth Wray9109
Palouse

8.950 8.075 8.7508.250 34.025
13 14 12 13 14

14
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Num Name
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Danielle Landry9018
Auburn

9.625 9.625 9.4759.225 37.950
1 1 1 2 1

1

Kelsey Tyas9021
Auburn

9.450 8.975 9.2259.100 36.750
3 8 2 9 2

2

Ellen Smith9037
Cascade Elite

8.900 9.450 9.3758.975 36.700
15 3 5 6T 3

3

Celina Brown9009
Arctic Gymnastic

9.575 8.875 9.1009.050 36.600
2 9 3T 13 4

4

Taylor Gantz9076
MAC02

9.175 9.525 9.1508.500 36.350
5T 2 12 12 5

5

Samantha West9022
Auburn

9.175 9.000 9.4008.750 36.325
5T 6T 8 5 6

6

Kelsy Hyvonen9059
Gym Plus

9.175 9.100 9.5008.400 36.175
5T 4 13 1 7

7

Sunny Lewis9054
Grace

9.000 9.000 8.9758.350 35.325
12T 6T 14 16T 8

8

Ellie Conzatti9050
Grace

9.100 8.500 9.0008.650 35.250
10 13 10 14T 9T

9T

Tamara Allard9058
Gym Plus

8.300 9.075 8.9758.900 35.250
20 5 6 16T 9T

9T

Kallie Randolph9006
Anchorage

8.425 8.800 9.3758.600 35.200
19 11 11 6T 11

11

Alexis Bridgewater9102
OGA03

8.950 8.750 9.4508.000 35.150
14 12 18 3T 12

12

Valerie Unger9061
Gymnastics East

9.275 8.825 8.7258.250 35.075
4 10 15T 21 13

13

Caitlin Kennedy9060
Gymnastics East

9.075 7.700 9.2009.050 35.025
11 17 3T 10 14

14

Shannon Wagner9081
Metro01

9.150 7.475 9.1758.800 34.600
8 19 7 11 15

15

Katherine Davenport9004
Anchorage

8.850 8.200 9.0008.250 34.300
16 14T 15T 14T 16

16

Isabella Pulaski9099
Northwest

8.500 8.200 8.6008.700 34.000
17 14T 9 22 17

17

Leah Simmons9008
Anchorage

9.125 8.200 8.9007.450 33.675
9 14T 19 19 18

18

Whitney Glorfield9049
Gem State

8.450 7.600 8.2758.200 32.525
18 18 17 24 19

19

Jourdyn Ruggles9007
Anchorage

9.000 0.000 8.9256.500 24.425
12T 20T 20 18 20

20

Michaella Kahns9071
Leading Edge01

6.000 __.___ 9.450__.___ 15.450
21 20T 21T 3T 21

21
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Kasey Cottrill9033
Cascade Elite

__.___ __.___ 9.2750.000 9.275
22T 20T 21T 8 22

22

Kendall Shelford9074
Leading Edge01

__.___ __.___ 8.750__.___ 8.750
22T 20T 21T 20 23

23

Blair Hogan9112
Precision Elite01

__.___ __.___ 8.5250.000 8.525
22T 20T 21T 23 24

24
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Destinee Davis1050 6/3/1998
MAC02

9.500 8.975 9.6759.450 37.600
1 2 1 1 1

1

Gabrielle Spencer1060 6/10/1998
Naydenov01

9.400 9.025 9.5008.975 36.900
2 1 3 2 2

2

Taylor Bacon1022 2/11/1998
Garland's

9.250 8.500 8.7259.250 35.725
3T 4 2 4 3

3

Jordan Chiles1059 4/15/2001
Naydenov01

9.250 8.650 9.3507.600 34.850
3T 3 4 3 4

4
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Misty-Jade Carlson1056 4/15/1997
National Academy01

9.350 9.525 9.3008.875 37.050
2T 1 1 2 1

1

Hannah Wolf1016 6/27/1997
Avant Coeur

9.350 9.375 9.1508.650 36.525
2T 3 4 5 2

2

Kiana Palin1036 7/22/1997
Hawaiian Island

9.200 9.450 9.1758.500 36.325
6 2 5 4 3

3

Madison Ward1042 1/24/1997
Idaho Elite

9.500 8.700 9.4008.350 35.950

1 5 7 1 4
4

Kendal Watts1010 6/23/1997
Auburn

9.325 8.500 9.0008.850 35.675
4T 6 2 6 5

5

Nicole Steele1008 9/20/1997
Auburn

9.025 9.150 8.8508.450 35.475
8T 4 6 9 6

6

Alexis Lawrence1023 2/7/1997
Garland's

9.325 8.425 9.2508.200 35.200
4T 7 9 3 7

7

Nykaela Dodson1024 5/20/1997
Gymnastics East

9.050 8.300 8.2258.750 34.325
7 8 3 10 8

8

Shannon Carvalho1063 12/10/1997
Pantheon

8.850 7.600 8.8758.250 33.575
10 9 8 8 9

9

Kiyana Price1055 4/14/1997
Mismo01

9.025 7.000 8.1506.700 30.875
8T 10 10 11 10

10

Haley Nagao1047 11/28/1997
Kokokahi Gymnastics

8.825 __.___ 8.9500.000 17.775
11 11 11 7 11

11
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Dori Overhus1018 6/10/1996
Cascade Elite

9.625 9.425 9.4009.525 37.975
2 1 1 1 1

1

Lauren Schmeiss1019 10/2/1996
Cascade Elite West

9.300 8.050 9.3759.250 35.975
3 3 3 2 2

2

Maresa Epperson1069 6/6/1996
U Sports

9.650 7.475 9.2509.200 35.575

1 5 4 4 3
3

Emma Fitzgerald1025 11/5/1996
Gymnastics East

8.925 8.675 9.1508.750 35.500
5 2 6 5 4

4

Nicole Johnson1000 9/30/1996
Advanced

9.200 6.925 9.2759.425 34.825
4 6 2 3 5

5

Brittany Johnson1040 8/6/1996
Idaho Elite

8.900 7.900 9.1257.700 33.625
6 4 7 6 6

6

Cathryne Kimura1046 9/8/1996
Kokokahi Gymnastics

8.800 __.___ 8.6258.800 26.225
7 7 5 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12012 Region 2 Women's Championships

Level 10 - Junior D
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 4/14/2012Tualatin Hills Athletic Center
Eve Vacek
50 NW 158th Ave
Beaverton, OR 97005
(503) 531-3409   (503) 531-9248 Fax
4/13/2012 - 4/15/2012

Multiple Sessions Combined

Num Name
Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tracie Villaneuva1038 10/2/1995
Hawaiian Island

9.250 8.300 9.1509.150 35.850
1T 4 1 3 1

1

Julie Jennings1067 1/15/1996
Roach

9.250 9.100 8.4008.900 35.650

1T 1 2 6 2
2

Raquel Sanchez1002 12/5/1995
Athletic Edge

9.025 8.750 8.9508.600 35.325
5 3 3T 4 3

3

Jenna Altenhofen1064 2/2/1996
Precision Elite01

9.250 7.925 9.4008.600 35.175

1T 5 3T 1 4
4

Bailey Steffen1003 10/10/1995
Athletic Edge

9.225 8.900 9.2507.725 35.100
4 2 6 2 5

5

Angela Ching1044 3/2/1996
Kokokahi Gymnastics

8.650 __.___ 8.6008.125 25.375
6 6 5 5 6

6
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Baely Rowe1006
Auburn

9.725 9.600 9.2759.550 38.150
1 1 1 1T 1

1

Audrey Ryals1029
Gymnastics East

9.075 8.850 9.2508.675 35.850
6 3 2 3 2

2

Nicole Larkin1054
Mid-Columbia

9.175 9.000 9.2757.950 35.400
5 2 6 1T 3

3

Mia Alvarez1032
Hart's

8.925 8.625 9.2258.300 35.075
7 5 3 4 4

4

Morgan Griffin1065
Roach

9.250 8.700 8.9758.050 34.975
4 4 5 5T 5

5

Courtney Miller1017
Cascade All Stars

9.300 8.250 8.9758.125 34.650
2 7 4 5T 6

6

Madyson Blake1039
Idaho Elite

9.275 8.300 8.0007.900 33.475
3 6 7 7 7

7
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Kaytianna McMillan1058
National Academy

9.750 9.600 8.8009.500 37.650
1 2 1 7T 1

1

Diana Mejia1051
MAC

9.375 9.700 9.2759.250 37.600
2 1 3 4 2

2

Brooke Graham1057
JHC

9.250 9.350 9.3508.850 36.800
3T 3 7T 2 3

3

Brooke Williams1031
Gymnastics East

9.225 8.525 9.4009.150 36.300
7 7 4T 1 4

4

Nichole Trickey1030
Gymnastics East

8.975 9.250 8.6759.150 36.050
11 4 4T 9 5

5

Brice Mizell1001
Athletic Edge

9.025 8.725 8.8009.000 35.550
9 5 6 7T 6

6

Amanda West1011
Auburn

9.000 8.500 9.1008.850 35.450
10 8 7T 5 7

7

Keaolani Cenido-...1033
Hawaiian Island

9.250 8.275 8.4009.300 35.225
3T 9 2 11 8

8

Kristi Hayashida1035
Hawaiian Island

9.250 8.575 8.6508.600 35.075
3T 6 10 10 9

9

Jessica Nesis1026
Gymnastics East

9.250 7.700 9.3008.650 34.900
3T 10 9 3 10

10

Samantha Thexton1015
Avant Coeur

9.100 0.000 9.0000.000 18.100
8 11 11 6 11

11
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Amber Takara1009
Auburn

9.525 9.425 9.1509.200 37.300
1 1 3 2 1

1

Jordan Widener1049
Leading Edge

8.600 9.300 9.4758.750 36.125
9 3 7 1 2T

2T

Stefany Bryan1068
Seattle

9.150 9.100 9.0758.800 36.125
3T 6 6 3T 2T

2T

Haily Luong1005
Auburn

9.125 9.000 8.9509.000 36.075
5 7 5 6 4

4

Emily Bolton1053
Mid-Columbia

9.375 7.775 9.0759.400 35.625
2 11 1 3T 5

5

Jubilee Sappington1021
FlightSchool

9.100 9.225 7.7259.300 35.350
6T 4 2 9 6

6

Kaili Akeo1043
Kokokahi Gymnastics

9.100 8.275 8.9009.050 35.325
6T 9 4 7 7

7

Vanessa Fuller1061
OGA

8.750 8.500 9.0008.550 34.800
8 8 8 5 8

8

Danielle Mosbrucker1041
Idaho Elite

9.150 8.150 8.5257.850 33.675
3T 10 9 8 9

9

McKenzey Martinez1052
Magic Valley

0.000 9.375 0.0000.000 9.375
10T 2 10T 10T 10

10

Lily Gaffney1070
Leading Edge

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
10T 5 10T 10T 11

11
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Jenna Frowein1034
Hawaiian Island

9.225 9.475 9.3759.125 37.200
2 1 2 2 1

1

Allison Northey1027
Gymnastics East

9.550 8.275 9.5009.550 36.875

1 6 1 1 2
2

Rachel Heckroth1066
Roach

9.000 8.625 8.8008.900 35.325
4T 3 3T 4 3

3

Kelly Martin1062
OGA

9.000 8.425 9.3008.100 34.825
4T 5 6 3 4

4

Kelli Nakashima1048
Kokokahi Gymnastics

9.100 8.600 7.8008.900 34.400
3 4 3T 6 5

5

Erin Stone1014
Avant Coeur

8.525 8.850 8.6008.300 34.275
6 2 5 5 6

6

Joey Ching1045
Kokokahi Gymnastics

0.000 6.200 __.___0.000 6.200
7 7 7 7 7

7
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